
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
950 
162 
516 
358 
640 
741 
193 
19 
82 

141 
703 
669 
734 
254 
652 
410 
616 
751 
540 
995 
420 
622 
846 
852 

Name 
Gustav Öfverberg 
Filip Larsson 
Albin Hofvander 
Zebastian Wennerlund 
Jesper Storm 
Fredrik Nylund 
Henrik Larsson 
Elliot Ringström 
Melvin Nordgren 
Hilda Sjöberg 
Oscar Bengtsson 
Andreas Axelsson 
Alvin Strömvall 
Hampus Skoglund 
Fredrik Andersson 
Filip Sjöstedt 
Martin Strandberg 
Teodor Andersson 
Linus Andersson 
Edvin Karlsson 
Fredrik Bengtsson 
Emelie Andersson 
Fredrik Poulsen 
Andreas Andersson 

Best Tm 
1:51.412 
1:52.129 
1:52.493 
1:53.722 
1:53.803 
1:54.484 
1:57.657 
1:58.666 
1:58.931 
1:59.309 
1:59.643 
1:59.955 
2:00.204 
2:01.495 
2:01.963 
2:04.696 
2:06.571 
2:08.657 
2:10.960 
2:10.961 
2:11.985 
2:19.328 
2:22.683 
2:37.814 

Diff 

0.717 
1.081 
2.310 
2.391 
3.072 
6.245 
7.254 
7.519 
7.897 
8.231 
8.543 
8.792 

10.083 
10.551 
13.284 
15.159 
17.245 
19.548 
19.549 
20.573 
27.916 
31.271 
46.402 

Best Speed 
52,185 
51,851 
51,683 
51,125 
51,088 
50,784 
49,415 
48,995 
48,885 
48,731 
48,595 
48,468 
48,368 
47,854 
47,670 
46,625 
45,935 
45,190 
44,395 
44,395 
44,050 
41,729 
40,748 
36,841 

In Lap 
5 
4 
7 
6 
4 
6 
4 
4 
7 
5 
3 
4 
6 
3 
4 
4 
5 
6 
5 
5 
3 
4 
3 
2 

Klubb 
Tibro MK 
Örebro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Örebro MK 
Falköpings MK 
Tibro MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Örebro MK 
Örebro MK 
Tibro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Tibro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Falköpings MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Varbergs MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Falköpings MK 
Falköpings MK 
Varbergs MK 
Varbergs MK 
Varbergs MK 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-06-04 10:35:55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Hallsbergs MK 

Serien 2022-06-04 
Träning 

Träning Grupp B (20min) 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:11:47 

Sydnärkebanan Hallsberg 1,615 km 

2022-06-04 10:10 

Anslagen: 10:38


